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Wild West Show LAE 1
4 Year Old Open Results
Horse Rider
FREYT TREYN CASEY GREEN
S: STEVIE REY VON PERRIN, TX
D: MY LITTLE ABRA
PRF SHESA REBEL CODY LAMONT

S: METALLIC REBEL
D: PRF REYS GINGERPUNCH

BRINGDOWNTHEHOUZ
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: CAT IN WHITE NIKES

TALKIN A LIL BIZ
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SHOW BIZ KIT KAT

RIPPLEY REY

BEND N ROLLZ

KIT KAT MERADER
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: SOFT KITTY

VREY SUPERSTITIOUS
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SHORTYS JAY RAY

MOLTEN METAL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: TF CD STARS

REYZIN JACKSON
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: LITTLE JACKSON CAT

JAMES
S: PG HEAVILY ARMED
D: SMOOTH LIL FRECK

RAGNAAR
S: HASHTAGS
D: THIS CATS TOO SMOOTH

FROSTED HASH
S: HASHTAGS
D: RUBYS ROYAL CD

TAGGED BY A CAT
S: HASHTAGS
D: MS CRYSTAL HIGHBROW

OCTAVIUS

ROLLIN REYLENA
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: A LITTLE REYLENA

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MIKE WOOD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CASEY GREEN
PERRIN, TX

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

CODY LAMONT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TODD BIMAT
PEASTER, TX

JADE M KELLER
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MIKE WOOD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

JOSHUA K HOFELDT
EAGLE MOUNTAIN, UT

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TODD ADOLF
MORRISTOWN, AZ

MARILYN BRANDT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

Wednesday, 2/21/24
$750.00 added
Paying 7 places

Owner

RODGER CLARK
FOUNTAIN INN, SC

KT RANCH LLC
ROOSEVELT, UT

DEBRA WINARD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

KEN HANSON
WEATHERFORD, TX

KRIS KAZARIAN
ROLLING HILLS ESTATES, CA

LAUREN SALON
QUEEN CREEK, AZ

KATHERINE L REILLY
SPRINGTOWN, TX

JAMEE HUBLER
CAVE CREEK, AZ

KIMBERLY THOME
SANTA ROSA, CA

DAWN C CHAPMAN
CHANDLER, AZ

HOOF & WHEEL LTD
WEMBLEY, AB

SHAWN HAYWARD
BLUFFDALE, UT

FRANK E MARTIN
LAS VEGAS, NV

WESTERN JULES LIVESTOCK INC
GARDNERVILLE, NV

T & K PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC
MORRISTOWN, AZ

SUE SCHMITZ
PHOENIX, AZ

Score

74

73.5

73

73

725

72

72

715

715

71

71

71

70

70

69

69

Payout
$1,558.79

$1,280.44

$779.39

$779.39

$501.04

$334.03

$334.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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EIP- 4 Year Old Open Results Paying 7 places
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
15-17  HOLY THURSDAY BRUCE TURNBULL BRUCE TURNBULL 69 $0.00
S: PATROAN SCOTTSDALE, AZ SCOTTSDALE, AZ
D: TWICE A REYCY
18 KYGIRL CASEY GREEN JOHN BRADLEY HAUERLAND 65 $0.00
S: ROLLZ ROYCE PERRIN, TX COLUMBUS, TX
D: INMYOWNSWEETIME
19 NAETELES CAT BRUCE TURNBULL LON GOFF 64 $0.00
S: METELES CAT SCOTTSDALE, AZ SPRINGFIELD, MO
D: WATCH ME NAE NAE
20-25 REYZIN HELL TODD ADOLF PB REVOCABLE TRUST 60 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH MORRISTOWN, AZ MORRISTOWN, AZ
D: CATTY MINX
20-25 DUAL CD SLICKER TOSTEN PETERSON SCOTT WARDLEY 60 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY SCOTTSDALE, AZ OKOTOKS, AB
D: SMOOTH CD SLICKER
20-25  METALLIC LITTLE GUN TIM EMMETT SMITH BRONWYN MCCORMICK 60 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON PAYSON, AZ SCOTTSDALE, AZ
D: CHERIES PLAYGUN
20-25 DUALLY STEVIE WILL NUTTALL BOB HULDEN 60 $0.00
RED LODGE, MT UNION, OR
20-25 BINGOBANGOBOINGO TOSTEN PETERSON JEAN MOORE 60 $0.00
S: PEPTO STYLISH OAK SCOTTSDALE, AZ SCOTTSDALE, AZ
D: BINGOS ICHI
20-25 CURTAIN CALL BRUCE TURNBULL THOMAS M TURNBULL 60 $0.00
SCOTTSDALE, AZ MONTROSE, CO
26-28 SERGEANT YORK MIKE WOOD DAWN C CHAPMAN 0 $0.00
S: HASHTAGS SCOTTSDALE, AZ CHANDLER, AZ
D: LITTLE JACKSON CAT
26-28  PRICE TAGG TOSTEN PETERSON MIKE RAWITSER 0 $0.00
S: HASHTAGS SCOTTSDALE, AZ PASO ROBLES, CA
D: WOOD U N ME BABY
26-28 CUSTOM ROLLZ TODD BIMAT COWAN RANCH LLC 0 $0.00
S: ROLLZ ROYCE PEASTER, TX PAYSON, AZ
D: CUSTOMIZED KITTENS
Total Payout $5,567.11
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